

These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

1st On Pile (B11)

Name of work

Const. of Muddy Road
from P.1111 Road to
Sugauli

Name of Contractor Shri. Anil K. Mishra
P.O. + P.S. - Sugauli

Namkatiyay, K. Champaran

App. No. - 104/2020-21

App. Amount - 1,06,24,204.00
(including maintenance)

Date of Start - 08.12.2020

Date of Completion - 07.12.2021

RECORD ENTRY

1. Const. of Reference &
working Benchmarks - all day

Qty. = 1.335 Km

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Abstract of cost

1/1) Const. of Reference & working

Benchmark - do - all comp.

QVTMB P-① = 1.335 km

② R. 6203.83/km = R. 8,282.00

2/2) Const. of Reference Pillars/

Buries - do - all comp.

QVTMB P-② = 1.335 km

② R. 3474.91/km = R. 4,639.00

3/3) providing clearing &

gubbling - do - all comp.

QVTMB P-③ = 0.40 Hect.

② R. 52970.34/Hect. = R. 21,188.00

4/4) Const. of embankment with

lead 1000m - do - all comp.

QVTMB P-④ = 489.74 m³② R. 190.07/m³ = R. 93,085.00

5/5) Const. of embankment with

lead 100 m - do - all comp.

QVTMB P-⑤ = 1142.73 m³② R. 153.78/m³ = R. 1,75,729.00

C.O. = R. 3,02,923.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. = R.	3.02	923.00

6/7/ Excavation of roadway
in Box cutting do - all comp.

QVTMB P- (4) = 127.97 m³

(4) R. 75.57/m³ = R. 9671.00

7/9/ Cont. of Granular sub-
base - do - all comp.

QVTMB P- (5) = 506.13 m³

(5) R. 3658.91/m³ = R. 18,51,884.00

8/23/ providing & fixing masonry
sign board - do - all comp.

QVTMB P- (5) = 2 Nos.

(2) R. 13097.52/No. = R. 26,195.00

= R. 21,90,673.00

Add GST 12% = R. 2,62,881.00

Add L. cess 1% = R. 21,907.00

Add signature fee = R. 27,142.00

= R. 25,02,603.00

0.15% Below rating = R. 3,754.00

= R. 24,98,849.00

(Signature)
21/02/2021
J.E.